1
QT-Test Cables
Cables And Cable Assemblies
Qualwave offers various RF Cables and RF Cable Assemblies to meet different requirements. Frequency range is from DC to 110GHz. Low insertion loss, high
power handling, light weighted, and long life.
How To Order QTV Series: How To Order Other Series:
Examples: To order a pair of VNA test cable assemblies, DC-50GHz, 0.6
meter, specify QTV-M2F-M2-0.6 and QTV-M2F-2F-0.6.
Examples: To order a QT67 test cable assembly with armor,
DC-60GHz,1.85mm male to 1.85mm female, 0.5 meter, specify
QT67P-60-VVF-0.5.
QT-Test Cables
QTV series is high precision test cable, especially used for VNA with frequency up to 67GHz. The low loss, amplitude and phase stabilized cable makes it highly
precise. Its special armor design ensures its compression resistance, tension resistance and torsion resistance.
QTV series is high precision test cable especially used for VNA with frequency up to 67GHz.
QT series is high performance test cable with features of frequency up to 110GHz, Phase & Loss Stable and Long Flex Life.
The biggest feature of QTE test cable is low price.
The biggest feature of QTF test cable is ultra-flexible.
QTV:  QT50P:  QT50:
QTV - VNA Test Cables
Cable
Frequency Bend Radius VSWR Phase Stability Amplitude Stability Insertion Loss (dB)
 (GHz)  (mm) (max.)  (±°)  (±dB) 0.6m 0.8m 1m
QTV-V DC~67 50 1.5 10 0.13 4.91 6.11 7.31
QTV-2 DC~50 50 1.42 8 0.10 3.17 3.85 4.53
QTV-K DC~40 50 1.35 6 0.10 2.78 3.37 3.96
QTV-3 DC~26.5 50 1.3 5 0.06 2.23 2.70 3.17
QTV-N DC~18 50 1.3 4 0.05 1.58 1.88 2.18
ООО  «4ТЕСТ»
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-4444
2
QT-Test Cables
QT - High Performance Test Cable Construction
Number Name Material
Size (mm)
QT110 QT110P QT67 QT67P QT50 QT50P
1 Inner Conductor Silver-plated copper 0.31 0.31 0.50 0.50 0.72 0.72
2 Dielectric Low density PTFE 0.88 0.88 1.38 1.38 2.10 2.10
3 Inner Shield Silver-plated copper tape 1.00 1.00 1.54 1.54 2.25 2.25
4 Interlayer Low density PTFE 1.20 1.20 1.82 1.82 2.55 2.55
5 Outer Shield Silver-plated copper braid 1.45 1.45 2.17 2.17 3.01 3.01
6 Jacket FEP 1.85 1.85 2.40 2.40 3.60 3.60
7~9
Armor (optional)
Composite 2.70 5.50 5.50
10 PTFE 3.84 6.00 6.00
QTE - Economincal Test Cables Construction
Number Name Size (mm) Material
1 Inner Conductor 0.94 Silver-plated copper
2 Dielectric 3.00 PTFE
3 Inner Shield 3.20 Silver-plated copper tape
4 Outer Shield 3.55 Silver-plated copper braid
5 Jacket 4.00 FEP
QTF - Ultra-Flexible Test Cables Construction
Number Name Size (mm) Material
1 Inner Conductor 1.02 Silver plated copper
2 Dielectric 3.07 Low density PTFE
3 Inner Shield 3.27 Silver-plated copper tape
4 Interlayer 3.55 PTFE
5 Outer Shield 4.12 Silver-plated copper braid
6 Jacket 5.20 PUR
3
QT-Test Cables